Toyota HiLux 4x2 Single Cabin 2.7P SR LTD
Technical details:
Model code:
Country of origin:
Engine:
Max output/Torque:
Transmission:
Tires and disc wheel:
Brakes front/rear:
Suspension:
Seats:
Fuel tank capacity:
TGN16L-TRMSKV
Thailand
Petrol, 2,694 cc, 4-cyl. in-line 16V DOHC,
VVTi, catalyst converter
158 HP w/5200 rpm,  24.6 KgM/3800 rpm
5-speed manual (floor)
205/70R15 6JJ tire, 15” steel wheel
Ventilated Disc/Rear Drum w. LSPV
Heavy duty.
Front: double wishbone,
Rear:  leaf spring
3 seats, Superior-Fabric
76L
Standard Equipment:
 Power/tilt steering
 Power windows
 Power door lock, Keyless entry
 Side impact beam, Side stripe
 Front bumper coloured/chrome
 Front bumper guard colour keyed
 Mud guards rear
 Green laminated windshield
 Chromed power door mirrors w. turn signal
 Chrome plated door handles
 Fuel lid opener
 Front seat belts 3PELRx2 + 2PNRx1
 Adjustable seat belt anchor
 Tachometer, Digital clock
 Inner rear view mirror day/night
 Sun visors driver/passenger
 Normal Antenna
 Wiper adj. intermittent
 AM/FM radio, CD, USB, AUX w/2 speakers
 Air-conditioner w/heater
 Rear sliding window
 Dimension & Weight
 LWH : 5260 x 1760 x 1680 mm
 Deck dimensions LWH: 2315 x 1520 x 450 mm
 Wheelbase : 3085 mm
 Curb Weight : 1505-1540 kg
 Gross Vehicle Weight : 2670 kg
 Ground clearance: 181 mm